5:30pm
6:00pm
6:05pm
6:10pm

6:30pm

6:50pm

7:00pm

7:20pm
7:25pm

7:30pm

RICHLAND SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT

BOARD MEETING
April 8, 2024 « 6:00pm

Lizard’s Thicket » 7938 Garners Ferry Rd. « Columbia, SC 29209

Dinner and Networking

Welcome, Introductions, & Invocation
Approve Agenda & Minutes

Special Presentation: SC Ag + Art Tour
Reports

e Financial

e Administrative

e NRCS

e SCDNR

e Richland County Conservation Commission
e RSWCD Programs

e Conservation Items Before County Council
e Commissioner Advocacy

Old Business

New Business
e Budget Amendments (SENACD Conference + Promo Items)

Executive Session
Public Input
Adjourn

Upcoming Events

Mullis
Mullis

Culler

Rhodes

Morris
Bonilla-Gonzalez
Brown/Myres/Egan
Weber

Cooper

All Present

All Present

Cooper

April 11 @ 2:30pm — Midlands Local Food Collaborative Meeting @ 236 Stoneridge Dr.
April 18 @ 9am-12pm — RCMGA Plant Sale @ 900 Clemson Rd.

April 20 @ 12:00pm — Gadsden Farm Festival @ 1668 S Goodwin Cir.
April 23 @ 3:30 — Seed Packing Party @ 2020 Hampton St., Rm. 3063A
April 26 — SC Envirothon @ 900 Clemson Rd.

May 5 @ 11am — Earth Sunday @ Forest Lake Presbyterian Church
May 13 @ 6pm — RSWCD Board Meeting @ 7938 Garners Ferry Rd.

If you need accommodations, please notify Val Morris by calling 803-576-2080 or emailing

morris.val@richlandcountysc.gov



mailto:morris.val@richlandcountysc.gov

