RICHLAND SOIL AND WATER CONSERVATION DISTRICT BOARD MEETING

April 8, 2024 • 6:00pm

Lizard's Thicket • 7938 Garners Ferry Rd. • Columbia, SC 29209

5:30pm	Dinner and Networking	
6:00pm	Welcome, Introductions, & Invocation	Mullis
6:05pm	Approve Agenda & Minutes	Mullis
6:10pm	Special Presentation: SC Ag + Art Tour	Culler
6:30pm	Reports Financial Administrative NRCS SCDNR Richland County Conservation Commission RSWCD Programs Conservation Items Before County Council Commissioner Advocacy	Rhodes Morris Bonilla-Gonzalez Brown/Myres/Egan Weber Cooper All Present All Present
6:50pm	Old Business	
7:00pm	New Business • Budget Amendments (SENACD Conference + Promo Items)	Cooper
7:20pm	Executive Session	
7:25pm	Public Input	
7:30pm	Adjourn	

Upcoming Events

April 11 @ 2:30pm – Midlands Local Food Collaborative Meeting @ 236 Stoneridge Dr.

April 18 @ 9am-12pm - RCMGA Plant Sale @ 900 Clemson Rd.

April 20 @ 12:00pm – Gadsden Farm Festival @ 1668 S Goodwin Cir.

April 23 @ 3:30 – Seed Packing Party @ 2020 Hampton St., Rm. 3063A

April 26 – SC Envirothon @ 900 Clemson Rd.

May 5 @ 11am – Earth Sunday @ Forest Lake Presbyterian Church

May 13 @ 6pm - RSWCD Board Meeting @ 7938 Garners Ferry Rd.

If you need accommodations, please notify Val Morris by calling 803-576-2080 or emailing morris.val@richlandcountysc.gov